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B A R  M E N U



Haku Vodka, Pickled Ginger, Cucumber, Lime, Bitters, Soda Water

C O C K T A I L カクテル  

1

16‘Azuki’  Mule

Roku Gin, Paru Blue Chamomile Tea, Yuzu, Lime, Soda
Water

16Yuzu Coll ins

Gustoso Rum, Paru Shiso-Hibiscus Tea, Strawberry, Lime,
Salt, Soda Water

15Strawberry Kush

La Luna Mezcal, Grapefruit, Ginger, Lime, Shio Koji
Mami Umami 16

Nikka Gin, Nigori Sake, Snap Pea, Calpico, Lime, Kombu, Salt
Gaij in Gimlet 15

Toki Whisky, Infinity Banana, Vanilla, Salt
Saru Old Fashioned 18

Omakase 15

T E A お茶

Strawberry Yuzu Soda

Calpico-Ginger Soda

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Blue Chamomile (Caffeine-Free)
Organic Chamomile, Lavender, Rose Petals, Butterfly Pea Flower 

Organic Hibiscus, Shiso, Organic Ginger Root, Organic Peppermint

10

10

7

7

7

8

S O D A ソーダ

- A modern San Diego
premium tea company - 

7

8Jasmine Wild 

8

8

Shiso Hibiscus (Caffeine-Free)

Premium Grade from Shizuoka, Japan
Green Tea

Organic Wild Green Tea & Jasmine

Hot /  Iced

Nikka Vodka, Coconut, Calpico, Ginger, Lime, Wasabi, Matcha
Matcha Man 16

Bourbon, Campari, Umeshu, Sansho Peppercorn, Salt
Twil ight Samurai 18

Wagyu Hibiki, Pommeau, Bayleaf, Black Pepper, Salt 
Shibui Manhattan 35

Allow the bartenders to showcase what they’ve been working on.



B E E R ビール

7

Sapporo
Japanese Rice Lager 

8

Almanac Hazy IPA
India Pale Ale

11

Asahi "Super Dry" 12

Sapporo Light 7
Light Lager (12 oz)

Japanese Lager (21.4 oz)

Fall  Plenty for All  Pi lsner 10
California- German Pilsner

D R A F T

B O T T L E

H I G H B A L L S ハイボール

2

Haku Vodka, Yuzu, & Sparking Pink Grapefruit
Tokyo Sunset 14

Roku Gin, Elderflower, & Cucumber Tonic
Kyūri Tonic 14

Toki Whisky, Pommeau, & Premium Ginger Beer
Ringo Buck 14

&

Two Towns Bright Cider 10
Hard Apple Cider with Newtown Pippin apples

https://www.beeradvocate.com/beer/styles/39/


J A P A N E S E  W H I S K ( E ) Y ウィスキー

4

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Yoichi (Non-Peated)

Nikka Yoichi 10yr

Nikka Yoichi Aromatic Yeast

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Miyagikyo (Peated)

Nikka Miyagikyo Aromatic Yeast

Hakushu Single Malt  12 Year

Hakushu Single Malt  18 Year

Yamazaki Single Malt  12 Year

Yamazaki Single Malt  18 Year

Yamazaki Mizunara

Yamazaki Peated Malt

Yamazaki Puncheon

Yamazaki Spanish Oak

Matsui Mizunara Cask

Matsui Sakura Cask

Matsui ‘The Peated’

32

102

60

102

32

102

102

60

171

60

171

215

150

150

150

34

34

34

17

54

34

54

17

54

54

34

88

34

88

110

78

78

78

18

18

18

1 oz 2 oz

J A P A N E S E  W H I S K ( E ) Y ウィスキー

5

ストレート

Neat
オールド・ファッションド 

Old Fashioned
+2

1 oz 2 oz

S I N G L E  M A L T

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Shibui Single Grain 10 yr. Virgin White Oak

Ohishi Islay Cask 

Legent Bourbon

28

28

58

26

17

15

15

 30

14

10

G R A I N

Suntory Toki 

Hibiki  Japanese Harmony

Hibiki  Harmony 21yr

Nikka Days

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Nikka from the Barrel

Kaiyō Cask Strength

Kaiyō “The Single” 7yr

Kaiyō Mizunara

The San-In Blended Whisky

The San-In: Ex-Bourbon Barrel

The Tottori:  Ex-Bourbon Cask

Kurayoshi 12 yr.

Shibui Pure Malt

Hatozaki Small  Batch

15

28

185

18

25

30

34

20

23

15

18

18

44

25

23

9

16

95

10

14

16

18

12

13

9

10

10

24

14

13

B L E N D E D

氷

Large Ice Cube
+1.5

ハイボール

Highbal l
+1

https://liqul.com/entry/3427
https://liqul.com/entry/3427


6

WINE ワイン

glassS PARK L I NG bottle

WH I T E

5614

RED

5616

Banshee ,  Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma, CA 2020     5215

Corkage fee $20

Weather ,  Pinot Noir ,  Sonoma, CA 2020  

Cave de Lugny ,  Chardonnay, France 2021

56Vionta, Albariño, Spain 2021 14

Gilles Gaudron Blanc de Chenin,  Vouvray Brut 5213

Monthuys Père & Fils Champagne Brut 'Réserve', Champagne 80

60

No Love Lost Wine Co. Sauvignon Blanc, Rutherford 2022 65

No Love Lost Wine Co. Chardonnay, Clarksburg 2022

3

SAKE ⽇本酒

carafe bottle
(9oz) (24oz)

J UNMA I

G I N JO

Fukuju ‘Blue’ Hyogo

DA I G I N JO

N I GOR I (unf i l tered)

HOT

Gekkeikan 14

95

Dassai  ‘Otter Fest ’  Yamaguchi

Born  ‘Muroka Nama Genshu’

Harada ‘Master Creation ’  Yamaguchi

Kubota Manjyu ‘10K Dreams ’  Ni igata

30 80

95

100

175

Sayuri  ‘ l i t t le l i ly ’  Hyogo (10oz) 

Dassai 45  Nigor i  (10oz)

Gozenshu ‘Bodaimoto ’  Okayama

18

28

85

Kurosawa ‘Black Creek ’  Nagano

Sui j in ‘God of Water ’  Iwate

Shichida  ‘Junmai ’  Saga

Shichida  ‘Natsujun’  (Seasonal)

Harada  ‘Junmai 80’  Yamaguchi  

25

30

35

50

80

95

100

70

35

ROSE

56No Love Lost Wine Co. Grenache Rosé, Lodi  2022

https://www.wine.com/list/wine/macon-villages/7155-107041
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwialc62pez4AhXAD0QIHfSoDRQQFnoECAUQAQ&url=https%3A%2F%2Fmmsake.com%2Fproducts%2Fdassai-nigori-300ml&usg=AOvVaw0vZWMorQ4vIGqDDsnJl6ji
https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=&ved=2ahUKEwialc62pez4AhXAD0QIHfSoDRQQFnoECAUQAQ&url=https%3A%2F%2Fmmsake.com%2Fproducts%2Fdassai-nigori-300ml&usg=AOvVaw0vZWMorQ4vIGqDDsnJl6ji
https://shop.nolovelost.wine/product/2022-Grenache-Ros-?pageID=3F8D40EB-CB82-9DFC-2FA1-C8FD1DC719D7&sortBy=DisplayOrder&maxRows=6&

